
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times
NOVEMBER 2018 Departure Times:
Thursday, November 1, 2018 - "Dames at Sea" SP
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, November 2, 2018 - Marina Jacks
0940 - Seminole Home Depot
1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 3, 2018 - Solomon's Castle
0810 - Seminole Home Depot
0830 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, November 5, 2018 – HRC
0900 - Tyrone Gardens
0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 - Key West
0730 - Seminole Home Depot
0745 - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 - "Commodores" - STRAZ
1730 - Tyrone Gardens
1745 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, November 9, 2018 - Marina Jacks
0940 - Seminole Home Depot
1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 10, 2018 - Wantilan Luau
1410 - Tyrone Gardens
1430 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, November 12, 2018 - Plantation Inn 
Boat/Manatees
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 - SO Florida Getaway
0810 - Seminole Home Depot
0830 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, November 15, 2018 - Lunch Bunch - Woody’s
1010 - Seminole Home Depot
1030 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 17, 2018 - Big Cat Habitat & Duff's
0945 - Seminole Home Depot
1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, Nov 22, 2018 - Der Dutchman Thanksgiving
1325 - Seminole Home Depot
1345 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 24, 2018 - "Winter Wonderettes" 
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 - "Showpalace Xmas“
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, November 29, 2018 - ST AUGUSTINE XMAS 
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0815 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, November 29, 2018 - Bok Tower Christmas
0815 - Tyrone Gardens
0830 - Seminole Home Depot

DECEMBER 2018 Departure Times:
Saturday, December 1, 2018 - ST AUGUSTINE XMAS
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0815 - Seminole Home Depot
0840 – WALMART - 1505 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa, FL 
33607

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 - Gaylord Palm Christmas
1130 - Tyrone Gardens
1145 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 6, 2018 - Snook Haven
0840 - Seminole Home Depot
0900 - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, December 7, 2018 - Holy Land Experience
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 8, 2018 – Twisted Teapot Christmas 
Tea
1055 - Tyrone Gardens
1115 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 9, 2018 - Gaylord Opry Xmas
0730 - Tyrone Gardens
0745 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 13, 2018 - "Showpalace Xmas"
0940 - Town Shores
1000 - Tyrone Gardens
1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 15, 2018 - St John's Rivership
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 18, 2018 - Gaylord Palm Christmas
1130 - Tyrone Gardens
1145 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 20, 2018 - Lunch Bunch Cooper's 
Hawk Xmas
1010 - Tyrone Gardens
1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 22, 2018 - Tampa Bay Ltd Boat Parade
1540 - Tyrone Gardens
1600 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 23, 2018 – “Crystal – Cirque Du Soleil”
1140 - Tyrone Gardens
1200 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 25, 2018 - TROPICAL XMAS & ELF
1300 - Seminole Home Depot
1315 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, December 31, 2018 - IMMOKALEE NEW YEARS
1120 - Seminole Home Depot
1140 - Tyrone Gardens


